
r
White Lake Township

Clerk's Office

1

INVOICE LISTING AS OF 03/18/2025

VENDOR

Ferguson

Ferguson

Ferguson

Ferguson

Rosati, Schultz, Joppich

Amtbuechler, PC

DESCRIPTION

f Upgrade water meters(560)

Upgrade water meters (360)

Upgrade water meters (400)

Upgrade water meters (320)

& February legal services

-

EXPENSE TO LINE
ITEM

591-000-750-000

591-000-750-000

591-000-750-000

591-000-750-000

101-210-826-000

AMOUNT

$128,800.00

$82,800.00

$92,000.00

§73,600.00

$15,982.50

L-

Fund #'s:

101= General 206 = Fire 207 = Police 208 = Parks and Recreation 245 = PA 188 246 = Improvement
Revolving 249 = Building 590 = Sewer Operating 591 =Water

Invoices in bold were received after packet distribution

Original invoices are available for review in the Clerk's Office (Mon thru Fri Sam-Spm) J


